ensuring safety and comfort...
LED UNDER WATER LIGHT  WATER PROOF
24 months warranty against any manufacturing defect.
Item Code Power Voltage LED Brand Protection Dimensions (mm)
DLIG1-42-12-CRS/30 01w 12V/24V CREE (USA) IP68 L:42 x W:42 x H:80
DLIG3-52-12-CRS/30 03w 12V/24V CREE (USA) IP68 L:52 x W:52 x H:80
DLIG3-100-24-CRS/30 03w 12V/24V BRIDGELUX (USA) IP68 L:100 x W:100 x H:75
DLIG6-125-24-CRS/30 06w 12V/24V BRIDGELUX (USA) IP68 L:125 x W:125 x H:85
DLUW3-82-SRS/30 03w 12V BRIDGELUX (USA) IP68 L:82 x W:82 x H:150
DLUW6-120-SRS/30 06w 12V BRIDGELUX (USA) IP68 L:120 x W:120 x H:150
DLUW6-125-SRSN/27 06w 12V EPISTAR (Taiwan) IP68 L:125 x W:125 x H:180
DLUW6-120-SRS/RGB 06w 12V BRIDGELUX (USA) IP68 L:120 x W:120 x H:155
DLUW9-145-SRS/RGB 09w 12V BRIDGELUX (USA) IP68 L:145 x W:145 x H:170
DLUW8-120-CRS/30 08w 12V BRIDGELUX (USA) IP68 L:120 x W:120 x H:10
DLUW24-230-CRS/30 24w 12V BRIDGELUX (USA) IP68 L:230 x W:230 x H:10
DLUW18-290-SRC/30 18w 12V/24V EPISTAR (Taiwan) IP68 L:277 x W:277 x H:60
DLUW36-290-SRC/30 36w 12V/24V EPISTAR (Taiwan) IP68 L:277 x W:277 x H:60
TRANSFORMER options
DLT5-12-68/B 05VA 12V IP68 L:46 x W:39 x H:36 DLT20-24-68/B 20VA 24V IP68 L:110 x W:70 x H:74
DLT10-12-68/B 10VA 12V IP68 L:81 x W:51 x H:63 DLT40-24-68/B 40VA 24V IP68 L:110 x W:70 x H:74
DLT30-12-68/B 30VA 12V IP68 L:110 x W:72 x H:74 DLT105-12-44/B 100w 12V IP44 L:160 x W:130 x H:80
DLT40-12-68/B 40VA 12V IP68 L:110 x W:72 x H:74 DLT200-12-44/B 200w 12V IP44 L:160 x W:130 x H:80
DLT10-24-68/B 10VA 24V IP68 L:81 x W:51 x H:63 DLT600-12-44/B 600w 12V IP44 L:180 x W:150 x H:90
::: Inground Light ::: Inground Light ::: Under Water Light
1w 3w 6w 3w
3w 6w 9w 6w
APPLICATIONS :: Swimming Pool, Fountain, any other artificial under water location
8w/24w
::: Under Water Light
18w/36w
House # 102/1, Road # 8/A (New)
West  Dhanmondi, Dhaka - 1209.
+88  01711009624,  01711021768